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General information about company
Scrip code 520141
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE441C01014
Name of the company SIBAR AUTO PARTS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 V'Vhet}‘ler company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. ?hareholdmg 3521 lass of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up nderlyin shares shares (calculated
ory shareholders | up equity | equity u YIE | peld (VID) iy No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder Depository as per SCRR, Total as a
an (i shares | shares | p o | VYT 957y (Vi) As a % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) Class eg: | Class
™) VD % of (A+B+C2) |y egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 8117516 8117516 | 49.12 8117516 8117516 [49.12
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 8877 8407584 8407584 | 50.88 8407584 8407584 |50.88
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 8886 16525100 16525100 | 100 16525100 16525100 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
No. Of - : otherwise
Sh No. of Underlying conversion of (X11) Number of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | NUmber o
Underlying . . e (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a 7
Outstanding . o, held in
I shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A .
I convertible W ¢ No. Of diluted sh sa sa [dematerialized
(I securities arrants by | druted share % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= N total | No. | total
(@) (VID+(X) As a % of | No. (2) Shares | (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (®)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 49.12 2415000 | 29.75 8117516
Group
B) Public 50.88 250000 |(2.97 6844484
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2665000 | 16.13 14962000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o "
of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | held g 8 o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Regei ts Y (V) per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares R P (VY+ (V1) 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Totz_il
held Asa%of |x egy | 10wl Voting
(%) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 8117516 8117516 |49.12 8117516 8117516 |49.12
undivided Family
(S:l)s(—l"l;otal 9 8117516 8117516 |[49.12 8117516 8117516 |[49.12
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 9 8117516 8117516 |[49.12 8117516 8117516 |[49.12
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 1 g7y 2634098 2634098 | 15.94 2634098 2634098 | 15.94
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |24 3070438 3070438 |[18.58 3070438 3070438 |[18.58
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 89 2703048 2703048 | 16.36 2703048 2703048 | 1636
(specify)
(S];;J(-;;Otal 8877 8407584 8407584 |50.88 8407584 8407584 |[50.88
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 8877 8407584 8407584 |50.88 8407584 8407584 |[50.88
(B)2)+H(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 8886 16525100 16525100 | 100 16525100 16525100 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 8886 16525100 16525100 | 100 16525100 16525100 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of XII
Shares . Underlying assuming full conversion (XID) ncumbered | Number of
Shares encumpere
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . . !
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants € | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa |dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. |total
. Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 49.12 2415000 | 29.75 8117516
(S]“)b‘T"tal (A) 49.12 2415000 [ 29.75 8117516
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 49.12 2415000 | 29.75 8117516
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 15.94 0 0 1178498
(a(ii)) 18.58 250000 |8.14 2962938
(e) 16.36 0 0 2703048
(s3u)b'T°‘al (B) 50.88 250000 |2.97 6844484
Total Public
Shareholding
50.88 250000 |2.97 6844484
B)=B)(1)+
BX2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2665000 | 16.13 14962000
Total 100 2665000 | 16.13 14962000
(A+B+C) :
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PEMMASANI
MADHU
PRATAP

SUGUNAMMA
PEMMASANI

P CHARITHA

P
ANNAPURNA

P
RAVICHANDRA

PEMMASANI
VEERA
NARAYANA

ARUNA
ANNALURU

PAN (II)

AENPP0018C

ABZPP5346G

AGXPC2141H

AILPA3233G

ALSPP1070C

ABZPP5336J]

ACFPA6713M

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (IV)

3582100

2558680

140000

500000

231000

922850

42620

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

3582100

2558680

140000

500000

231000

922850

42620

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

21.68

15.48

0.85

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3582100

2558680

140000

500000

231000

922850

42620

Class eg:y

Total

3582100

2558680

140000

500000

231000

922850

42620

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

21.68

15.48

0.85

3.03

1.4

5.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

21.68

15.48

0.85

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1885000

180000

350000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

52.62

7.03

37.93

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in

3582100

2558680

140000

500000

231000

922850
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHENNA KRISHNAIAH ANNALURU

ANNALURU USHA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACFPA6720Q

ABCPA5333P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

99320

40946

8117516

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

99320

40946

8117516

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

S

.6

0.25

49.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

99320

40946

8117516

Class eg:y

Total

99320

40946

8117516

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.25

49.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.25

49.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

2415000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

29.75

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

99320

40946

8117516

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

SHREERATAN .
Name of the SIDHANT KISHANCHAND MEENAKSHI Sivan RAGHU

Sharcholders (I) | KHANNA | oy SANJAY KOTHARI |Investech | VEMULAPALLI | Naresh Jalan

PAN (II) BDYPK5000J | AABPB6618E ADIPKS8705B ADDFS0986R | ACIPV0236D ACUPJ1252F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 500000 300000 375000 298195 200000 500000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 500000 300000 375000 298195 200000 500000
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 3.03 1.82 2.27 1.8 1.21 3.03
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 500000 300000 375000 298195 200000 500000

Class eg:y

Total 500000 300000 375000 298195 200000 500000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | >0 1.82 2.27 1.8 1.21 3.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 3.03 1.82 227 1.8 1.21 3.03
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 250000 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

S

83.33 0 0 0 0

Number of equity

shares held in 500000 300000 375000 298195 200000 500000
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (IT) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2173195
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+ | 2173195
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2173195

Class eg:y

Total 2173195

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 13.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.15

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 250000

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 11.5

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2173195

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TATHASTU ADVISORS

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAJFT1188R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

28

1

33

89

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2646836

2475000

3029

14690

38493

2703048

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD

2646836

2475000

3029

14690

38493

2703048

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.02

14.98

0.02

0.09

0.23

16.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2646836

2475000

3029

14690

38493

2703048

Class eg:y

Total

2646836

2475000

3029

14690

38493

2703048

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.02

14.98

0.02

0.09

0.23

16.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.02

14.98

0.02

0.09

0.23

16.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

S

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1IV)

2646836

2475000

3029

14690

38493

2703048

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the

s of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or it
Whether by virtue of:
Ili]e:)ssi;:]ort Nationality ]l:]a;ss& ort Nationality -
cas.e of (Applicable cas.e of (Applicable nghts on b
PAN a Nationality | in case of | Name PAN a Nationality | in case of Voting dfst‘rlbutable Exercise |
foreien Any other foreien Any other | Shares rights dividend or |of s
" g | is selected) " g | is selected) any other control |
hationa nationa distribution
HURI TATHASTU
HUSUDAN | ADGPK4711M India ADVISORS | AAJFT1188R India 14.97 |14.97 |14.97 No N
LLP
Total: | 14.97 |14.97 |14.97
APPA
)E TATHASTU
JAIAH ABXPS1891D India ADVISORS | AAJFT1188R India 14.97 |14.97 |14.97 No N
)E LLP
ARTHA
Total: (14.97 |14.97 (14.97
AVI TATHASTU
T AFDPD4652H India ADVISORS | AAJFT1188R India 14.97 |14.97 |14.97 No T
LLP
Total: | 14.97 |14.97 |14.97
H TATHASTU
IKARLAL |AACPDS8951B India ADVISORS | AAJFT1188R India 14.97 |14.97 |14.97 No N
)T LLP
Total: | 14.97 |14.97 |14.97
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