

General information about company	
Scrip code	520141
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE441C01014
Name of the company	SIBAR AUTO PARTS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Declaration					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter-Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	8117516			8117516	49.12	8117516		8117516	49.12
(B)	Public	8877	8407584			8407584	50.88	8407584		8407584	50.88
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	8886	16525100			16525100	100	16525100		16525100	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				49.12	2415000	29.75			8117516
(B)	Public				50.88	250000	2.97			6844484
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	2665000	16.13			14962000

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	8117516			8117516	49.12	8117516		8117516	49.12
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	8117516			8117516	49.12	8117516		8117516	49.12
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		9	8117516			8117516	49.12	8117516		8117516	49.12
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	8764	2634098			2634098	15.94	2634098		2634098	15.94
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	24	3070438			3070438	18.58	3070438		3070438	18.58
(e)	Any Other (specify)	89	2703048			2703048	16.36	2703048		2703048	16.36
Sub-Total (B)(3)		8877	8407584			8407584	50.88	8407584		8407584	50.88
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		8877	8407584			8407584	50.88	8407584		8407584	50.88
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		8886	16525100			16525100	100	16525100		16525100	100
Total (A+B+C)		8886	16525100			16525100	100	16525100		16525100	100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1)	Indian								
(a)				49.12	2415000	29.75			8117516
Sub-Total (A) (1)				49.12	2415000	29.75			8117516
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				49.12	2415000	29.75			8117516
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder								
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutions								
(a(i))				15.94	0	0			1178498
(a(ii))				18.58	250000	8.14			2962938
(e)				16.36	0	0			2703048
Sub-Total (B) (3)				50.88	250000	2.97			6844484
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				50.88	250000	2.97			6844484
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total (A+B+C2)				100	2665000	16.13			14962000
Total (A+B+C)				100	2665000	16.13			14962000

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PEMMASANI MADHU PRATAP	SUGUNAMMA PEMMASANI	P CHARITHA	P ANNA PURNA	P RAVICHANDRA	PEMMASANI VEERA NARAYANA	ARUNA ANNALURU
PAN (II)	AENPP0018C	ABZPP5346G	AGXPC214IH	AILPA3233G	ALSPP1070C	ABZPP5336J	ACFPA6713M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3582100	2558680	140000	500000	231000	922850	42620
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3582100	2558680	140000	500000	231000	922850	42620
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.68	15.48	0.85	3.03	1.4	5.58	0.26
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	3582100	2558680	140000	500000	231000	922850	42620
Class eg:y							
Total	3582100	2558680	140000	500000	231000	922850	42620
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	21.68	15.48	0.85	3.03	1.4	5.58	0.26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.68	15.48	0.85	3.03	1.4	5.58	0.26
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)	1885000	180000	0	0	0	350000	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	52.62	7.03	0	0	0	37.93	0
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	3582100	2558680	140000	500000	231000	922850	42620

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter						

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family			
Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CHENNA KRISHNAIAH ANNALURU	ANNALURU USHA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACFPA6720Q	ABCPA5333P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	99320	40946	8117516
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	99320	40946	8117516
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.6	0.25	49.12
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	99320	40946	8117516
Class eg:y			
Total	99320	40946	8117516
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.6	0.25	49.12
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.6	0.25	49.12
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	0	0	2415000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	29.75
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	99320	40946	8117516
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SIDHANT KHANNA	SHREERATAN KISHANCHAND BAGRY	MEENAKSHI SANJAY KOTHARI	Sivan Investech	RAGHU VEMULAPALLI	Naresh Jalan
PAN (II)	BDYPK5000J	AABPB6618E	ADIPK8705B	ADDFS0986R	ACIPV0236D	ACUPJ1252F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	500000	300000	375000	298195	200000	500000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	500000	300000	375000	298195	200000	500000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.03	1.82	2.27	1.8	1.21	3.03
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	500000	300000	375000	298195	200000	500000
Class eg:y						
Total	500000	300000	375000	298195	200000	500000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.03	1.82	2.27	1.8	1.21	3.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.03	1.82	2.27	1.8	1.21	3.03
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0	250000	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	83.33	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	500000	300000	375000	298195	200000	500000
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2173195
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2173195
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.15
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	2173195
Class eg:y	
Total	2173195
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.15
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	250000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	11.5
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2173195
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	

Any Other (specify)						
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		TATHASTU ADVISORS				Click here to go back
PAN (II)		AAJFT1188R				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	28	1	10	18	33	89
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2646836	2475000	3029	14690	38493	2703048
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2646836	2475000	3029	14690	38493	2703048
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.02	14.98	0.02	0.09	0.23	16.36
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	2646836	2475000	3029	14690	38493	2703048
Class eg:y						
Total	2646836	2475000	3029	14690	38493	2703048
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.02	14.98	0.02	0.09	0.23	16.36
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.02	14.98	0.02	0.09	0.23	16.36
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2646836	2475000	3029	14690	38493	2703048
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

significant beneficial owners

s of the SBO					Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the the reporting company, whether direct or ir				
PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether by virtue of:				E o s ii	
									Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control		
HURI HUSUDAN	ADGPK4711M		India	TATHASTU ADVISORS LLP	AAJFT1188R		India		14.97	14.97	14.97	No	1	
Total:									14.97	14.97	14.97			
APPA DE GAIAH DE ARTHA	ABXPS1891D		India	TATHASTU ADVISORS LLP	AAJFT1188R		India		14.97	14.97	14.97	No	1	
Total:									14.97	14.97	14.97			
AVI DT	AFDPD4652H		India	TATHASTU ADVISORS LLP	AAJFT1188R		India		14.97	14.97	14.97	No	1	
Total:									14.97	14.97	14.97			
H KARLAL DT	AACPD8951B		India	TATHASTU ADVISORS LLP	AAJFT1188R		India		14.97	14.97	14.97	No	1	
Total:									14.97	14.97	14.97			